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REMbT^lTOlORERyeiONMNETO] 
FUENTES OPERACIONALES 
USOS OPERACIONALES
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25,546,507.58
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121,609,458.92
124,358,249.37
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26,712,395.98

129,586,768.46
130,898,659.91
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FUENTES NO OPERACIONALES 
USOS NO OPERACIONALES
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102,921,584.14 112,264,162.54
102,806,026.38 113,799,406.82


